
Team Schedule
Boys Lacrosse
3/27/2017 to 6/2/2017

Natick High School
15 West St
Natick, MA 01760-4396

Tim Collins
School Phone: 508-647-6607
Home Phone:
Fax: 508-647-8516
tcollins@natickps.org

Lacrosse
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 04/01/17 Postponed to 4/8/2017 - OPEN DATE (Old

Rochester RHS)
Home 1:00 PM

Tuesday 04/04/17 Belmont High School Home 6:30 PM

Friday 04/07/17 *Milton High School Home 6:30 PM

Saturday 04/08/17 Rescheduled from 2017-04-01 OPEN DATE
(Old Rochester RHS)

Home 1:00 PM

Tuesday 04/11/17 *Needham High School Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 04/13/17 *Norwood High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/20/17 Peabody Veterans Memorial HS Home 11:00 AM

Saturday 04/22/17 Holliston High School Home 1:00 PM

Tuesday 04/25/17 *Newton North High School Away 4:00 PM

Friday 04/28/17 *Dedham High School Home 3:45 PM

Tuesday 05/02/17 *Brookline High School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 05/04/17 *Braintree High School Away 3:45 PM

Monday 05/08/17 Medway High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 05/09/17 *Weymouth High School Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 05/11/17 *Walpole High School Away 6:30 PM

Tuesday 05/16/17 *Framingham High School Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 05/18/17 *Wellesley High School Away 3:45 PM

Tuesday 05/23/17 Waltham High School Away 4:00 PM

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Saturday 04/01/17 Postponed to 4/8/2017 - OPEN DATE (Old
Rochester RHS)

Home 11:00 AM

Tuesday 04/04/17 Belmont High School Home 4:00 PM

Friday 04/07/17 *Milton High School Home 3:45 PM

Saturday 04/08/17 Rescheduled from 2017-04-01 OPEN DATE
(Old Rochester RHS)

Home 11:00 AM

Tuesday 04/11/17 *Needham High School Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 04/13/17 *Norwood High School Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 04/20/17 Peabody Veterans Memorial HS Home 11:00 AM

Saturday 04/22/17 Holliston High School Home 11:00 AM

Tuesday 04/25/17 *Newton North High School Away 4:00 PM

Friday 04/28/17 *Cancelled - Dedham High School Home 3:45 PM

Tuesday 05/02/17 *Brookline High School Home 3:45 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Peter Sanchioni Rose Bertucci Margaret Boudreau and Zach Galvin Tim Collins
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Team Schedule
Boys Lacrosse
3/27/2017 to 6/2/2017

Natick High School
15 West St
Natick, MA 01760-4396

Tim Collins
School Phone: 508-647-6607
Home Phone:
Fax: 508-647-8516
tcollins@natickps.org

Lacrosse
Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 05/04/17 *Braintree High School Away 3:45 PM

Monday 05/08/17 Medway High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 05/09/17 *Weymouth High School Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 05/11/17 *Walpole High School Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 05/16/17 *Framingham High School Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 05/18/17 *Wellesley High School Away 3:45 PM

Tuesday 05/23/17 Waltham High School Away 4:00 PM

Boys Freshman
Place Time

Wednesday 04/05/17 Weymouth High School Away 5:15 PM

Monday 04/10/17 Hopkinton High School Home 3:45 PM

Wednesday 04/12/17 Walpole High School Away 3:45 PM

Monday 04/24/17 Newton North High School Away 3:45 PM

Wednesday 04/26/17 Braintree High School Home 3:45 PM

Wednesday 05/03/17 Wellesley High School Away 3:45 PM

Monday 05/08/17 Framingham High School Home 3:45 PM

Wednesday 05/10/17 Weymouth High School Home 3:45 PM

Friday 05/12/17 Needham High School Home 3:45 PM

Monday 05/15/17 Walpole High School Home 3:45 PM

Wednesday 05/17/17 Newton North High School Home 3:45 PM

Friday 05/19/17 Braintree High School Away 3:45 PM

Wednesday 05/24/17 Wellesley High School Home 3:45 PM

Thursday 05/25/17 Framingham High School Away 3:45 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Peter Sanchioni Rose Bertucci Margaret Boudreau and Zach Galvin Tim Collins
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